
Word No. 46

Nagar Nigam Kota (Raj.) , FSO 2013

(List of Pensions and Slum Dwellers)

Eligible Family List
Date:- 01/10/2013
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 RJ-S-02415932 1 SOAPS 46 lsgtkgk@esgcqcvyh
2 RJ-S-02416151 2 SOAPS 46 esgeqcvyh@vCnqy vtht
3 RJ-A-02550051 3 SOAPS 46 gseyky@ujflag yky
4 RJ-S-02416762 4 SOAPS 46 foeyk@gseyky fot;oxhZ;
5 RJ-S-02417558 5 SOAPS 46 eksgEen jQhd@vCnqy jgeku
6 RJ-S-02417545 6 SOAPS 46 uUnqckbZ@xksiky
7 RJ-S-02418460 7 SWPS 46 ykMckbZ@ckcqyky dq'kokg
8 RJ-S-02418690 8 SOAPS 46 ?kkalh [kkW@ihj [kkW
9 RJ-S-02418917 9 SOAPS 46 esgenh ckbZ@s?kkalh [kkW
10 RJ-S-02421295 10 SDPS 46 js'kekckuks@xqy'ksjvyh
11 RJ-S-02421576 11 SOAPS 46 lyekckuks@xqy'ksjvyh
12 RJ-S-02422662 12 SOAPS 46 izHkqwyky@mn; yky
13 RJ-S-02423107 13 SOAPS 46 xksiky yky@uUn yky
14 RJ-S-02423619 14 SOAPS 46 pheu yky@xkS: yky
15 RJ-S-02424027 15 SOAPS 46 :deuh ckbZ@eksrh yky
16 RJ-S-02424400 16 SOAPS 46 NksVw yky@ik¡pw yky
17 RJ-S-02424954 17 SOAPS 46 HksS: yky@xksojh yky
18 RJ-S-02425315 18 SWPS 46 dYyks ckbZ@ de:f}u 
19 RJ-S-02425794 19 SOAPS 46 de:f}u @dkyw [kkk¡
20 RJ-S-02426031 20 SOAPS 46  ';ke lwf}u@eksxs [kk¡
21 RJ-S-02426442 21 SOAPS 46 xwy 'ksj vyh@eksgEen vyh
22 RJ-S-02426863 22 SOAPS 46 ?kshlh ckbZ@Jh d~".kk
23 RJ-S-02427388 23 SOAPS 46 vuhlk ikaMs@jkensykjh yky
24 RJ-S-02430070 24 SWPS 46 lqfe=k@ /kUuk yky 
25 RJ-S-02494372 25 SOAPS 46 vCnqy vtht@eq'khj eksgEen
26 RJ-S-02430670 26 SWPS 46 ?kshlh ckbZ@/kUuk yky
27 RJ-S-02430918 27 SOAPS 46 eksrh yky@Hkaoj yky
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28 RJ-S-02432652 28 SOAPS 46 :de.kh@jke izlkn
29 RJ-S-02432946 29 SOAPS 46 Jh d`".k@?kklh yky
30 RJ-S-02433219 30 SDPS 46 ihjh ckbZ@de:f}u
31 RJ-S-02433457 31 SOAPS 46 cfgnu ckbZ@jfQd eks0
32 RJ-S-02433733 32 SWPS 46 twcsnk guhQ@tQj eks0
33 RJ-S-02433976 33 SOAPS 46 ikoZrh nsoh@xksojh yky
34 RJ-S-02434156 34 SOAPS 46 paih ckbZ@pheu yky
35 RJ-S-02434482 35 SWPS 46 ikozZrh ckbZ@jkeyVwqj
36 RJ-S-02434671 36 SWPS 46 jfg'k@edcwy vgen
37 RJ-S-02434893 37 SDPS 46 vQty [kku @ckcq [kku
38 RJ-S-02435743 38 SOAPS 46 jks'ku vyh@teky [kk¡
39 RJ-S-02437177 39 SDPS 46 fo'kk[kk @ lR;ukjk;.k
40 RJ-S-02437355 40 SOAPS 46 NqVVu [kku@/kklh [kku
41 RJ-S-02437545 41 SOAPS 46 de:f}u @egeqn [kk¡
42 RJ-S-02437747 42 SDPS 46 fQjnksl@jetku [kk¡
43 RJ-S-02438548 43 SWPS 46  'kjhQu vyh@valkj vyh
44 RJ-S-02438653 44 SOAPS 46 Qkrhek csxe@uohmYyk [kk¡
45 RJ-S-02438796 45 SWPS 46 xqykc ckbZ@esok jke
46 RJ-S-02439590 46 SDPS 46 jkedU;k@izHkqyky
47 RJ-S-02439788 47 SOAPS 46 eks0 gkfQt@eks0 flf}d
48 RJ-S-02439923 48 SOAPS 46 vCnqy xQqj@uqj 'kkag
49 RJ-S-02440049 49 SOAPS 46 ckcw yky th@Hks: yky
50 RJ-S-02440186 50 SOAPS 46 X;kjlh ckbZ@fd'ku yky
51 RJ-S-02414619 51 SDPS 46 eqds'k@dkywyky
52 RJ-S-02415036 52 SOAPS 46 ikoZrh ckbZ@çHkqyky
53 RJ-S-02415519 53 SOAPS 46 ?khlhckbZ@ekWxhyky
54 RJ-S-02416095 54 SWPS 46 dSyk'k eh.kk@dUgS;k eh.kk
55 RJ-S-02416483 55 SWPS 46 dSykckbZ@x.ks'kjke
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56 RJ-S-02416875 56 SOAPS 46 NksVhckbZ@txUukFk
57 RJ-S-02417444 57 SOAPS 46 lq'khyk@eksguyky
58 RJ-S-02417848 58 SOAPS 46 xIiqyky@txuukFk
59 RJ-S-02421950 59 SOAPS 46 dapu@ ckcw yky
60 RJ-S-02422385 60 SOAPS 46 jke izlkn@dSljh yky
61 RJ-S-02422860 61 SOAPS 46 dapu ckbZ@uUn yky
62 RJ-S-02423369 62 SWPS 46 iw"ik ckbZ@lw[k yky
63 RJ-S-02423741 63 SWPS 46 czts'k@gjh oYyo

64 RJ-S-02424157 64 SDPS 46 jkedY;k.k@ukjk;.k

65 RJ-S-02424727 65 SWPS 46 dtksM+h ckbZ@mn; yky

66 RJ-S-02425158 66 SOAPS 46 Qwyk ckbZ@othj 

67 RJ-S-02425629 67 SWPS 46 jke I;kjh@prqZjHkwt

68 RJ-S-02425922 68 SOAPS 46 xatkUunh@Hkhek

69 RJ-S-02426182 69 SOAPS 46 ukFkh ckbZ@dSyk'k

70 RJ-S-02437010 70 SOAPS 46 /ku';ke flag@ek/kks flsg

71 RJ-S-02427489 71 SOAPS 46 ize ckbZ@?ku';ke

72 RJ-S-02428003 72 SWPS 46 js[kk@dSyk'k

73 RJ-S-02428387 73 SOAPS 46 mehZyk@Hkaoj flg

74 RJ-S-02429004 74 SDPS 46 lcue ckuks@'kkSdr vyh

75 RJ-S-02429542 75 SOAPS 46 tsrqufu'kk@'ke'kwf}u

76 RJ-S-02430040 76 SWPS 46 d`".kk@fnus'k

77 RJ-S-02430257 77 SWPS 46 xhrk ckbZ@vkse izdk'k

78 RJ-S-02430561 78 SOAPS 46 [ksejkt@vk'kk dj.k

79 RJ-S-02430847 79 SWPS 46 jketkudh@vkseizdk'k
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80 RJ-S-02431131 80 SWPS 46 rLohj ckbZ@jkepj.k

81 RJ-S-02431575 81 SWPS 46 lark'k ckbZ@jktUnz

82 RJ-S-02432198 82 SOAPS 46 ekaxh yky@jkelq[k

83 RJ-S-02432515 83 SOAPS 46 xksiky yky@cSuh jke

84 RJ-S-02432840 84 SOAPS 46  lw'khyk nsoh@xIiw yky

85 RJ-S-02433138 85 SWPS 46 fo/kk@xksihpan

86 RJ-S-02433401 86 SWPS 46 lark'k@ukFkw yky

87 RJ-S-02433734 87 SWPS 46 ize yrk@gjoa'k

88 RJ-S-02434111 88 SOAPS 46 dSyk'k@Hksoj yky

89 RJ-S-02434520 89 SWPS 46 larks'k@Nhrj yky

90 RJ-S-02435281 90 SWPS 46 deyk ckbZ@?ku';ke

91 RJ-S-02435429 91 SWPS 46 :de.kh@txnh'k

92 RJ-S-02435610 92 SOAPS 46 Hkaoj ckbZ@j?kwukFk

93 RJ-S-02435809 93 SWPS 46 'kkarh ckbZ@jkefd'ku

94 RJ-S-02436022 94 SOAPS 46 }jdk@eksj/kkst

95 RJ-S-02436140 95 SWPS 46 [kq'kuek@vCnqy gehn

96 RJ-S-02436296 96 SOAPS 46 enu yky@eFkqjk yky

97 RJ-S-02436448 97 SWPS 46 vuhrk jkt@jk/ks';ke

98 RJ-S-02436599 98 SWPS 46 EkFkqjk ckbZ@jkes'oj izlkn

99 RJ-S-02436777 99 SWPS 46 deyk ckbz@yZ{eh ukjk;.k

100 RJ-S-02427055 100 SOAPS 46 izHkqyky@daoj yky
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101 RJ-S-02440425 101 SOAPS 46 dSlj [kk¡@ihj [kk¡

102 RJ-S-02440704 102 SWPS 46 nsjdk ckbZ@bUnsjkt

103 RJ-S-02440869 103 SWPS 46 cSj[kk@[kq'kokg

104 RJ-S-02441112 104 SOAPS 46 'kdauryk@jkepzna xqqIrk

105 RJ-S-02441191 105 SOAPS 46 eFkqjk ckbZ@izHkqq [kq'kokg

106 RJ-S-02441273 106 SOAPS 46 nk[kk ckbZ@dSljh yky

107 RJ-S-02441452 107 SOAPS 46 cuh ckbZ@jkeiky ekyo

108 RJ-S-02441616 108 SDPS 46  'kqHk uqj@eskgEef}u

109 RJ-S-02441758 109 SDPS 46 panzizdk'k @laj'k pzn

110 RJ-S-02441860 110 SOAPS 46 jkeiky ekyo@d`".k ekyo

111 RJ-S-02441838 111 SOAPS 46 j?kqukFk flag@ljnkj flag

112 RJ-S-02441878 112 SWPS 46 xhrk ckbZ@jk/kkfd'ku

113 RJ-S-02422774 113 SOAPS 46 eqckjdvyh [kku@c'khj eksgEen [kku

114 RJ-S-02441968 114 SOAPS 46 edlqn@eqckjd vyh

115 RJ-S-02442002 115 SOAPS 46 daokjh ckbZ@xksiky yky

116 RJ-S-02442051 116 SOAPS 46 vCnqy d¸;we@vCnqy okghn

117 RJ-S-02442106 117 SWPS 46 cUuq ckbZ @?kUuh ekas-

118 RJ-S-02442149 118 SOAPS 46 cnzh yky@ vej yky

119 RJ-S-02442197 119 SOAPS 46 bZ'kkd eks0@uwj eks0

120 RJ-S-02442247 120 SOAPS 46 ljnkj ckuks@cn:Ìhu

121 RJ-S-01920458 121 SOAPS 46 jes'kpUn@eksguyky
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122 RJ-S-02442043 122 SOAPS 46 :de.kh ckbZ @ dUgS;k yky

123 RJ-S-02442134 123 SOAPS 46 jkedU;k ckbZ @ukFkqyky

124 RJ-S-02442523 124 SOAPS 46 iUuk yky @ jke pUnz

125 RJ-S-02442567 125 SOAPS 46 clhju ckbZ @ NksVs [kk

126 RJ-S-02442668 126 SOAPS 46 ehjkckbZ @ eksgu yky

127 RJ-S-02442720 127 SOAPS 46 NksVs [kku @ekssfcu [kku 

128 RJ-S-02442769 128 SDPS 46 eks0 jQhd @eks0 jetku

129 RJ-S-02444451 129 SOAPS 46 vkse izdk'k f+=ikBh@fNrj yky

130 RJ-S-02444514 130 SOAPS 46 xksojh yky@czhnzh yky

131 RJ-S-02444598 131 SWPS 46 lhrk ckbZ@eFkqjk yky

132 RJ-S-02444711 132 SOAPS 46 tscqfu'kk@vCnqy d;wo

133 RJ-S-02444779 133 SOAPS 46 xksfoUn flag@eUuk flag

134 RJ-S-02444837` 134 SOAPS 46 cfnz yky@xs'kh yky

135 RJ-S-02444872 135 SOAPS 46 ekaxh ckbZ@ca'kh yky

136 RJ-S-02445138 136 SWPS 46 lark'k ckbZ@NksVwey

137 RJ-S-02445179 137 SOAPS 46 panzk ckbZ@vCnqy jgeku

138 RJ-S-02445224 138 SOAPS 46 jktsUnz@txnso iafMr

139 RJ-S-02445257 139 SOAPS 46 NksVh ckbZ@vCnqy vt+ht

140 RJ-S-02445298 140 SOAPS 46 fueZyk@jktsUnz iafMr

141 RJ-S-02445345 141 SOAPS 46 xk;=h nsoh f=ikBh@vkseizdk'k 

142 RJ-S-02445464 142 SOAPS 46 jkek ckbZ@ikukjke
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143 RJ-S-02445428 143 SOAPS 46 Hkaoj daoj@lR;iky flag

144 RJ-S-02445383 144 SOAPS 46 gqlSu@ihj [kkW

145 RJ-S-02445588 145 SOAPS 46 vklkjke@fd'kuk

146 RJ-S-02445546 146 SOAPS 46 dLrwjh ckbZ@ek/kksyky

147 RJ-S-02445507 147 SOAPS 46 lR;iky flag@prqZHkqt flag

148 RJ-S-02440489 148 SWPS 46 deyk ckbZ@Hkaojyky

149 RJ-S-02440622 149 SOAPS 46 ckypUn@Hkaojyky

150 RJ-S-02440777 150 SOAPS 46 dUgs;kyky@?kkalhyky

151 RJ-S-02440904 151 SOAPS 46 teuk ckbZ@ckypUn th

152 RJ-S-02441027 152 SOAPS 46 calhyky@ekaxhyky

153 RJ-S-02441152 153 SOAPS 46 jketkudh@dUgs;kyky

154 RJ-S-02441276 154 SOAPS 46 ekaxh ckbZ@jkedY;k.k

155 RJ-S-02441407 155 SOAPS 46 jkedY;k.k@lsokjke

156 RJ-S-02441522 156 SOAPS 46 jkedU;k@fxj/kkjhyky

157 RJ-S-02441656 157 SOAPS 46 fxj/kkjhyky@Hkaaojyky

158 RJ-S-02441804 158 SOAPS 46 deyk ckbZ@ghjkyky

159 RJ-S-02441944 159 SOAPS 46 ikuk ckbZ@Mkywjke

160 RJ-S-02442277 160 SOAPS 46 Mkywjke@y{e.k

161 RJ-S-02442290 161 SOAPS 46 eksguyky@gjxksfoUn

162 RJ-S-02442327 162 SWPS 46 nhiekyk@ckyfd'ku lSu

163 RJ-S-02442449 163 SOAPS 46 fcgkjhyky@Hks:yky
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164 RJ-S-02442580 164 SOAPS 46 usudh ckbZ@fcgkjhyky

165 RJ-S-02442751 165 SWPS 46 /kkiw ckbZ@jkepUnz

166 RJ-S-02442922 166 SOAPS 46 ijohu csxe@vCnqy jmQ

167 RJ-S-02443036 167 SWPS 46 lUrks"k@UkUnfd'kksj

168 RJ-S-02443218 168 SWPS 46 dU;k.kh ckbZ@NksVwyky

169 RJ-S-02443353 169 SOAPS 46 [kknhtk@tuo[kle [kkW

170 RJ-S-02443466 170 SWPS 46 ckcqyh@voheksgEen

171 RJ-S-02443602 171 SOAPS 46 eksgEenubZe@eks vehu

172 RJ-S-02443751 172 SWPS 46 mfeZyk@jkepj.k

173 RJ-S-02443997 173 SOAPS 46 pEikckbZ@vejyky

174 RJ-S-02445386 174 SOAPS 46 vejyky@ghjkyky

175 RJ-S-02445647 175 SWPS 46 dLrwjh ckbZ@jkepj.k

176 RJ-S-02445687 176 SOAPS 46 uUnqckbZ@xksiky

177 RJ-S-02445654 177 SWPS 46 lqfurk@cnzhyky

178 RJ-S-02446115 178 SOAPS 46 lksgu@ghjkyky

179 RJ-S-02445939 179 SOAPS 46 jktsUnz@jkelgk;

180 RJ-S-02446005 180 SWPS 46 dkafrckbZ@NksVwyky

181 RJ-S-02443766 181 SOAPS 46 jk/kkckbZ@fcj/khyky

182 RJ-S-02443866 182 SWPS 46 lwjtckbZ@iwjkyky

183 RJ-S-02443977 183 SWPS 46 'kkafrckbZ@I;kjsyky

184 RJ-S-02444101 184 SWPS 46 yfyrk@uUnyky
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(List of Pensions and Slum Dwellers)
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185 RJ-S-02444231 185 SWPS 46 lyekckuks@eks guhQ

186 RJ-S-02444335 186 SOAPS 46 lkftnvyh@lbZnvyh

187 RJ-S-02444513 187 SWPS 46 iq"iknsoh@pUnzdkar

188 RJ-S-02444697 188 SOAPS 46 jeuyky@f'koyky

189 RJ-S-02444836 189 SOAPS 46 dU;kckbZ@jkedU;k

190 RJ-S-02444949 190 SOAPS 46 ghjkflag@dtksMflag

191 RJ-S-02445075 191 SOAPS 46 çseoou@ghjkflag

192 RJ-S-02445195 192 SOAPS 46 xksjkckbZ@eksguyky

193 RJ-S-02445311 193 SOAPS 46 fd'kksjhyky@jkepUnz

194 RJ-S-02445443 194 SOAPS 46 'kf'kckbZ@jeuyky

195 RJ-S-02445580 195 SWPS 46 fujatuk@lqjs'kikWpky

196 RJ-S-02435990 196 SWPS 46 'kkafrnsoh@y{e.knkl

197 RJ-S-02436077 197 SOAPS 46 tudhnoh@lksguyky

198 RJ-S-02436163 198 SOAPS 46 deyk@xksoZ/ku

199 RJ-S-02436256 199 SOAPS 46 xksj/ku@[kq'khjke 

200 RJ-S-02436356 200 SOAPS 46 xqykc ckbZ@dsljhyky

201 RJ-S-02436459 201 SDPS 46 lquhy dqekj@ekaxhyky

202 RJ-S-02436603 202 SOAPS 46 Hkxorh@fd'kksjhyky

203 RJ-S-02436750 203 SOAPS 46 eks vthe@QSt eksgEen

204 RJ-S-02436903 204 SOAPS 46 efj;e ckuks@eks vthe

205 RJ-S-02437049 205 SWPS 46 xksikyhckbZ@ijekuUn
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Nagar Nigam Kota (Raj.) , FSO 2013

(List of Pensions and Slum Dwellers)

Eligible Family List
Date:- 01/10/2013
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206 RJ-S-02437154 206 SOAPS 46 fxjjktckbZ@ukFkwyky

207 RJ-S-02437260 207 SWPS 46 xhrknsoh@xtjktflag

208 RJ-S-02437372 208 SOAPS 46 ';keyky@jkepUnh

209 RJ-S-02437609 209 SOAPS 46 fclfeYyk csxe@vCnqyethn

210 RJ-S-02437742 210 SOAPS 46 vCnqy ethn@fulkjvgen

211 RJ-S-02438085 211 SWPS 46 NkU;kckbZ@ek/kksyky

212 RJ-S-02438267 212 SWPS 46 [kuht csxe@v;qc vgen

213 RJ-S-02438393 213 SOAPS 46 eksguyky@gtkjhyky

214 RJ-S-02438616 214 SWPS 46 #de.kh@ekaxhyky

215 RJ-S-02439582 215 SOAPS 46 'kjhQu@bZ'kkd eksgEen

216 RJ-S-02439265 216 SOAPS 46 jkedY;k.k@dkyqjke

217 RJ-S-02439425 217 SOAPS 46 vejhckbZ@jkefd'ku

218 RJ-S-02442947 218 SDPS 46 vCnqy dknhj@vCnqy lyhe

219 RJ-S-02443118 219 SWPS 46 larks"kdsoV@jkefd'ku

220 RJ-S-02493761 220 SWPS 46 xhrk dNkok@jkexksiky lSuh

221 RJ-S-02493853 221 SWPS 46 jkeHkjkslh ckbZ@jkes'oj çlkn

222 RJ-S-02442738 222 SOAPS 46 dUgs;kyky@HkWojyky

223 RJ-S-02439956 223 SOAPS 46 xhrkckbZ@dqcsjpUn 'kekZ

224 RJ-S-02494446 224 SDPS 46 fo?kk'kekZ@t;çdk'k

225 RJ-S-02493392 225 SOAPS 46 t;çdk'k 'kekZ@dqcsjpUn 'kekZ

226 RJ-S-02440061 226 SOAPS 46 Hkxorh@dUgS;kyky
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Nagar Nigam Kota (Raj.) , FSO 2013

(List of Pensions and Slum Dwellers)

Eligible Family List
Date:- 01/10/2013
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227 RJ-S-02440227 227 SWPS 46 ljthrkckbZ@jkeHkjksl

228 RJ-S-02440348 228 SOAPS 46 ljuhckbZ@eksguyky

229 RJ-S-02440459 229 SOAPS 46 tksjkojflag@vejflag

230 RJ-S-02440565 230 SOAPS 46 fulkjvgen@vCnqy vtht

231 RJ-S-02493600 231 SOAPS 46  'kadjyky@ukjk;.kyky

232 RJ-S-02440766 232 SWPS 46 dLrqjhckbZ@fd'kupUn

233 RJ-S-02440948 233 SOAPS 46 vCnqygehn@dkyw

234 RJ-S-02441143 234 SOAPS 46 Hkksthyky@xsUnkyky

235 RJ-S-02441322 235 SDPS 46 ukfn;k@vCnqytkfgn

236 RJ-S-02441524 236 SOAPS 46 dSyk'khckbZ@jkeukjk;.k

237 RJ-S-02441624 237 SOAPS 46 vCnqy gehn@NksVs[kkW

238 RJ-S-02441732 238 SOAPS 46 eksguyky@HkS#yky

239 RJ-S-02441841 239 SOAPS 46 ?khlhckbZ@eksguyky

240 RJ-S-02441951 240 SOAPS 46 cyjke@uSuqjke 

241 RJ-S-02442083 241 SOAPS 46 eqUuh csxe@vCnqy gehn

242 RJ-S-02442224 242 SWPS 46 'kkLrk ckuks@tCckj [kkW

243 RJ-S-02442441 243 SWPS 46 lquhrk eh.kk@nsohjke eh.kk

244 RJ-S-02442590 244 SWPS 46 uw:fu'kk@eksgEen fcyky uD'k

245 RJ-S-02415932 1 SOAPS 46 lsgtkgk@esgcqcvyh

246 RJ-S-02416151 2 SOAPS 46 esgeqcvyh@vCnqy vtht

247 RJ-A-02550051 3 SOAPS 46 gseyky@ujflag yky
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(List of Pensions and Slum Dwellers)
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248 RJ-S-02416762 4 SOAPS 46 foeyk@gseyky fot;oxhZ;

249 RJ-S-02417558 5 SOAPS 46 eksgEen jQhd@vCnqy jgeku

250 RJ-S-02417545 6 SOAPS 46 uUnqckbZ@xksiky

251 RJ-S-02418460 7 SWPS 46 ykMckbZ@ckcqyky dq'kokg

252 RJ-S-02418690 8 SOAPS 46 ?kkalh [kkW@ihj [kkW

253 RJ-S-02418917 9 SOAPS 46 esgenh ckbZ@s?kkalh [kkW

254 RJ-S-02421295 10 SDPS 46 js'kekckuks@xqy'ksjvyh

255 RJ-S-02421576 11 SOAPS 46 lyekckuks@xqy'ksjvyh

256 RJ-S-02422662 12 SOAPS 46 izHkqwyky@mn; yky

257 RJ-S-02423107 13 SOAPS 46 xksiky yky@uUn yky

258 RJ-S-02423619 14 SOAPS 46 pheu yky@xkS: yky

259 RJ-S-02424027 15 SOAPS 46 :deuh ckbZ@eksrh yky

260 RJ-S-02424400 16 SOAPS 46 NksVw yky@ik¡pw yky

261 RJ-S-02424954 17 SOAPS 46 HksS: yky@xksojh yky

262 RJ-S-02425315 18 SWPS 46 dYyks ckbZ@ de:f}u 

263 RJ-S-02425794 19 SOAPS 46 de:f}u @dkyw [kkk¡

264 RJ-S-02426031 20 SOAPS 46  ';ke lwf}u@eksxs [kk¡

265 RJ-S-02426442 21 SOAPS 46 xwy 'ksj vyh@eksgEen vyh

266 RJ-S-02426863 22 SOAPS 46 ?kshlh ckbZ@Jh d~".kk

267 RJ-S-02427388 23 SOAPS 46 vuhlk ikaMs@jkensykjh yky

268 RJ-S-02430070 24 SWPS 46 lqfe=k@ /kUuk yky 
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Nagar Nigam Kota (Raj.) , FSO 2013

(List of Pensions and Slum Dwellers)
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269 RJ-S-02494372 25 SOAPS 46 vCnqy vtht@eq'khj eksgEen

270 RJ-S-02430670 26 SWPS 46 ?kshlh ckbZ@/kUuk yky

271 RJ-S-02430918 27 SOAPS 46 eksrh yky@Hkaoj yky

272 RJ-S-02432652 28 SOAPS 46 :de.kh@jke izlkn

273 RJ-S-02432946 29 SOAPS 46 Jh d`".k@?kklh yky

274 RJ-S-02433219 30 SDPS 46 ihjh ckbZ@de:f}u

275 RJ-S-02433457 31 SOAPS 46 cfgnu ckbZ@jfQd eks0

276 RJ-S-02433733 32 SWPS 46 twcsnk guhQ@tQj eks0

277 RJ-S-02433976 33 SOAPS 46 ikoZrh nsoh@xksojh yky

278 RJ-S-02434156 34 SOAPS 46 paih ckbZ@pheu yky

279 RJ-S-02434482 35 SWPS 46 ikozZrh ckbZ@jkeyVwqj

280 RJ-S-02434671 36 SWPS 46 jfg'k@edcwy vgen

281 RJ-S-02434893 37 SDPS 46 vQty [kku @ckcq [kku

282 RJ-S-02435743 38 SOAPS 46 jks'ku vyh@teky [kk¡

283 RJ-S-02437177 39 SDPS 46 fo'kk[kk @ lR;ukjk;.k

284 RJ-S-02437355 40 SOAPS 46 NqVVu [kku@/kklh [kku

285 RJ-S-02437545 41 SOAPS 46 de:f}u @egeqn [kk¡

286 RJ-S-02437747 42 SDPS 46 fQjnksl@jetku [kk¡

287 RJ-S-02438548 43 SWPS 46  'kjhQu vyh@valkj vyh

288 RJ-S-02438653 44 SOAPS 46 Qkrhek csxe@uohmYyk [kk¡

289 RJ-S-02438796 45 SWPS 46 xqykc ckbZ@esok jke

ernkrk lwfp esa viuk uke tqMok, ,oa ernku fnol ij ernku vo'; djsAernkrk lwfp esa viuk uke tqMok, ,oa ernku fnol ij ernku vo'; djsAernkrk lwfp esa viuk uke tqMok, ,oa ernku fnol ij ernku vo'; djsAernkrk lwfp esa viuk uke tqMok, ,oa ernku fnol ij ernku vo'; djsA Page 13 of 25



Word No. 46

Nagar Nigam Kota (Raj.) , FSO 2013

(List of Pensions and Slum Dwellers)

Eligible Family List
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290 RJ-S-02439590 46 SDPS 46 jkedU;k@izHkqyky

291 RJ-S-02439788 47 SOAPS 46 eks0 gkfQt@eks0 flf}d

292 RJ-S-02439923 48 SOAPS 46 vCnqy xQqj@uqj 'kkag

293 RJ-S-02440049 49 SOAPS 46 ckcw yky th@Hks: yky

294 RJ-S-02440186 50 SOAPS 46 X;kjlh ckbZ@fd'ku yky

295 RJ-S-02414619 51 SDPS 46 eqds'k@dkywyky

296 RJ-S-02415036 52 SOAPS 46 ikoZrh ckbZ@çHkqyky

297 RJ-S-02415519 53 SOAPS 46 ?khlhckbZ@ekWxhyky

298 RJ-S-02416095 54 SWPS 46 dSyk'k eh.kk@dUgS;k eh.kk

299 RJ-S-02416483 55 SWPS 46 dSykckbZ@x.ks'kjke

300 RJ-S-02416875 56 SOAPS 46 NksVhckbZ@txUukFk

301 RJ-S-02417444 57 SOAPS 46 lq'khyk@eksguyky

302 RJ-S-02417848 58 SOAPS 46 xIiqyky@txuukFk

303 RJ-S-02421950 59 SOAPS 46 dapu@ ckcw yky

304 RJ-S-02422385 60 SOAPS 46 jke izlkn@dSljh yky

305 RJ-S-02422860 61 SOAPS 46 dapu ckbZ@uUn yky

306 RJ-S-02423369 62 SWPS 46 iw"ik ckbZ@lw[k yky

307 RJ-S-02423741 63 SWPS 46 czts'k@gjh oYyo

308 RJ-S-02424157 64 SDPS 46 jkedY;k.k@ukjk;.k

309 RJ-S-02424727 65 SWPS 46 dtksM+h ckbZ@mn; yky

310 RJ-S-02425158 66 SOAPS 46 Qwyk ckbZ@othj 
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(List of Pensions and Slum Dwellers)
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311 RJ-S-02425629 67 SWPS 46 jke I;kjh@prqZjHkwt

312 RJ-S-02425922 68 SOAPS 46 xatkUunh@Hkhek

313 RJ-S-02426182 69 SOAPS 46 ukFkh ckbZ@dSyk'k

314 RJ-S-02437010 70 SOAPS 46 /ku';ke flag@ek/kks flsg

315 RJ-S-02427489 71 SOAPS 46 ize ckbZ@?ku';ke

316 RJ-S-02428003 72 SWPS 46 js[kk@dSyk'k

317 RJ-S-02428387 73 SOAPS 46 mehZyk@Hkaoj flg

318 RJ-S-02429004 74 SDPS 46 lcue ckuks@'kkSdr vyh

319 RJ-S-02429542 75 SOAPS 46 tsrqufu'kk@'ke'kwf}u

320 RJ-S-02430040 76 SWPS 46 d`".kk@fnus'k

321 RJ-S-02430257 77 SWPS 46 xhrk ckbZ@vkse izdk'k

322 RJ-S-02430561 78 SOAPS 46 [ksejkt@vk'kk dj.k

323 RJ-S-02430847 79 SWPS 46 jketkudh@vkseizdk'k

324 RJ-S-02431131 80 SWPS 46 rLohj ckbZ@jkepj.k

325 RJ-S-02431575 81 SWPS 46 lark'k ckbZ@jktUnz

326 RJ-S-02432198 82 SOAPS 46 ekaxh yky@jkelq[k

327 RJ-S-02432515 83 SOAPS 46 xksiky yky@cSuh jke

328 RJ-S-02432840 84 SOAPS 46  lw'khyk nsoh@xIiw yky

329 RJ-S-02433138 85 SWPS 46 fo/kk@xksihpan

330 RJ-S-02433401 86 SWPS 46 lark'k@ukFkw yky

331 RJ-S-02433734 87 SWPS 46 ize yrk@gjoa'k
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332 RJ-S-02434111 88 SOAPS 46 dSyk'k@Hksoj yky

333 RJ-S-02434520 89 SWPS 46 larks'k@Nhrj yky

334 RJ-S-02435281 90 SWPS 46 deyk ckbZ@?ku';ke

335 RJ-S-02435429 91 SWPS 46 :de.kh@txnh'k

336 RJ-S-02435610 92 SOAPS 46 Hkaoj ckbZ@j?kwukFk

337 RJ-S-02435809 93 SWPS 46 'kkarh ckbZ@jkefd'ku

338 RJ-S-02436022 94 SOAPS 46 }jdk@eksj/kkst

339 RJ-S-02436140 95 SWPS 46 [kq'kuek@vCnqy gehn

340 RJ-S-02436296 96 SOAPS 46 enu yky@eFkqjk yky

341 RJ-S-02436448 97 SWPS 46 vuhrk jkt@jk/ks';ke

342 RJ-S-02436599 98 SWPS 46 EkFkqjk ckbZ@jkes'oj izlkn

343 RJ-S-02436777 99 SWPS 46 deyk ckbz@yZ{eh ukjk;.k

344 RJ-S-02427055 100 SOAPS 46 izHkqyky@daoj yky

345 RJ-S-02440425 101 SOAPS 46 dSlj [kk¡@ihj [kk¡

346 RJ-S-02440704 102 SWPS 46 nsjdk ckbZ@bUnsjkt

347 RJ-S-02440869 103 SWPS 46 cSj[kk@[kq'kokg

348 RJ-S-02441112 104 SOAPS 46 'kdauryk@jkepzna xqqIrk

349 RJ-S-02441191 105 SOAPS 46 eFkqjk ckbZ@izHkqq [kq'kokg

350 RJ-S-02441273 106 SOAPS 46 nk[kk ckbZ@dSljh yky

351 RJ-S-02441452 107 SOAPS 46 cuh ckbZ@jkeiky ekyo

352 RJ-S-02441616 108 SDPS 46  'kqHk uqj@eskgEef}u

ernkrk lwfp esa viuk uke tqMok, ,oa ernku fnol ij ernku vo'; djsAernkrk lwfp esa viuk uke tqMok, ,oa ernku fnol ij ernku vo'; djsAernkrk lwfp esa viuk uke tqMok, ,oa ernku fnol ij ernku vo'; djsAernkrk lwfp esa viuk uke tqMok, ,oa ernku fnol ij ernku vo'; djsA Page 16 of 25



Word No. 46

Nagar Nigam Kota (Raj.) , FSO 2013

(List of Pensions and Slum Dwellers)

Eligible Family List
Date:- 01/10/2013

G.Sr
PPO No/H.No.

S
e
ri

a
l 
N

u
m

b
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
S

lu
m

 /
 

P
e
n

s
io

n
  

L
o

c
a
ti

o
n

 -
 W

a
rd

 

N
o

./
N

a
m

e

 Name of head of the family Father’s name

F
P

S
 D

e
a
le

r 
N

a
m

e

F
P

S
 S

h
o

p
 N

o
.

353 RJ-S-02441758 109 SDPS 46 panzizdk'k @laj'k pzn

354 RJ-S-02441860 110 SOAPS 46 jkeiky ekyo@d`".k ekyo

355 RJ-S-02441838 111 SOAPS 46 j?kqukFk flag@ljnkj flag

356 RJ-S-02441878 112 SWPS 46 xhrk ckbZ@jk/kkfd'ku

357 RJ-S-02422774 113 SOAPS 46 eqckjdvyh [kku@c'khj eksgEen [kku

358 RJ-S-02441968 114 SOAPS 46 edlqn@eqckjd vyh

359 RJ-S-02442002 115 SOAPS 46 daokjh ckbZ@xksiky yky

360 RJ-S-02442051 116 SOAPS 46 vCnqy d¸;we@vCnqy okghn

361 RJ-S-02442106 117 SWPS 46 cUuq ckbZ @?kUuh ekas-

362 RJ-S-02442149 118 SOAPS 46 cnzh yky@ vej yky

363 RJ-S-02442197 119 SOAPS 46 bZ'kkd eks0@uwj eks0

364 RJ-S-02442247 120 SOAPS 46 ljnkj ckuks@cn:Ìhu

365 RJ-S-01920458 121 SOAPS 46 jes'kpUn@eksguyky

366 RJ-S-02442043 122 SOAPS 46 :de.kh ckbZ @ dUgS;k yky

367 RJ-S-02442134 123 SOAPS 46 jkedU;k ckbZ @ukFkqyky

368 RJ-S-02442523 124 SOAPS 46 iUuk yky @ jke pUnz

369 RJ-S-02442567 125 SOAPS 46 clhju ckbZ @ NksVs [kk

370 RJ-S-02442668 126 SOAPS 46 ehjkckbZ @ eksgu yky

371 RJ-S-02442720 127 SOAPS 46 NksVs [kku @ekssfcu [kku 

372 RJ-S-02442769 128 SDPS 46 eks0 jQhd @eks0 jetku

373 RJ-S-02444451 129 SOAPS 46 vkse izdk'k f+=ikBh@fNrj yky
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(List of Pensions and Slum Dwellers)
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374 RJ-S-02444514 130 SOAPS 46 xksojh yky@czhnzh yky

375 RJ-S-02444598 131 SWPS 46 lhrk ckbZ@eFkqjk yky

376 RJ-S-02444711 132 SOAPS 46 tscqfu'kk@vCnqy d;wo

377 RJ-S-02444779 133 SOAPS 46 xksfoUn flag@eUuk flag

378 RJ-S-02444837` 134 SOAPS 46 cfnz yky@xs'kh yky

379 RJ-S-02444872 135 SOAPS 46 ekaxh ckbZ@ca'kh yky

380 RJ-S-02445138 136 SWPS 46 lark'k ckbZ@NksVwey

381 RJ-S-02445179 137 SOAPS 46 panzk ckbZ@vCnqy jgeku

382 RJ-S-02445224 138 SOAPS 46 jktsUnz@txnso iafMr

383 RJ-S-02445257 139 SOAPS 46 NksVh ckbZ@vCnqy vt+ht

384 RJ-S-02445298 140 SOAPS 46 fueZyk@jktsUnz iafMr

385 RJ-S-02445345 141 SOAPS 46 xk;=h nsoh f=ikBh@vkseizdk'k 

386 RJ-S-02445464 142 SOAPS 46 jkek ckbZ@ikukjke

387 RJ-S-02445428 143 SOAPS 46 Hkaoj daoj@lR;iky flag

388 RJ-S-02445383 144 SOAPS 46 gqlSu@ihj [kkW

389 RJ-S-02445588 145 SOAPS 46 vklkjke@fd'kuk

390 RJ-S-02445546 146 SOAPS 46 dLrwjh ckbZ@ek/kksyky

391 RJ-S-02445507 147 SOAPS 46 lR;iky flag@prqZHkqt flag

392 RJ-S-02440489 148 SWPS 46 deyk ckbZ@Hkaojyky

393 RJ-S-02440622 149 SOAPS 46 ckypUn@Hkaojyky

394 RJ-S-02440777 150 SOAPS 46 dUgs;kyky@?kkalhyky
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395 RJ-S-02440904 151 SOAPS 46 teuk ckbZ@ckypUn th

396 RJ-S-02441027 152 SOAPS 46 calhyky@ekaxhyky

397 RJ-S-02441152 153 SOAPS 46 jketkudh@dUgs;kyky

398 RJ-S-02441276 154 SOAPS 46 ekaxh ckbZ@jkedY;k.k

399 RJ-S-02441407 155 SOAPS 46 jkedY;k.k@lsokjke

400 RJ-S-02441522 156 SOAPS 46 jkedU;k@fxj/kkjhyky

401 RJ-S-02441656 157 SOAPS 46 fxj/kkjhyky@Hkaaojyky

402 RJ-S-02441804 158 SOAPS 46 deyk ckbZ@ghjkyky

403 RJ-S-02441944 159 SOAPS 46 ikuk ckbZ@Mkywjke

404 RJ-S-02442277 160 SOAPS 46 Mkywjke@y{e.k

405 RJ-S-02442290 161 SOAPS 46 eksguyky@gjxksfoUn

406 RJ-S-02442327 162 SWPS 46 nhiekyk@ckyfd'ku lSu

407 RJ-S-02442449 163 SOAPS 46 fcgkjhyky@Hks:yky

408 RJ-S-02442580 164 SOAPS 46 usudh ckbZ@fcgkjhyky

409 RJ-S-02442751 165 SWPS 46 /kkiw ckbZ@jkepUnz

410 RJ-S-02442922 166 SOAPS 46 ijohu csxe@vCnqy jmQ

411 RJ-S-02443036 167 SWPS 46 lUrks"k@UkUnfd'kksj

412 RJ-S-02443218 168 SWPS 46 dU;k.kh ckbZ@NksVwyky

413 RJ-S-02443353 169 SOAPS 46 [kknhtk@tuo[kle [kkW

414 RJ-S-02443466 170 SWPS 46 ckcqyh@voheksgEen

415 RJ-S-02443602 171 SOAPS 46 eksgEenubZe@eks vehu
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416 RJ-S-02443751 172 SWPS 46 mfeZyk@jkepj.k

417 RJ-S-02443997 173 SOAPS 46 pEikckbZ@vejyky

418 RJ-S-02445386 174 SOAPS 46 vejyky@ghjkyky

419 RJ-S-02445647 175 SWPS 46 dLrwjh ckbZ@jkepj.k

420 RJ-S-02445687 176 SOAPS 46 uUnqckbZ@xksiky

421 RJ-S-02445654 177 SWPS 46 lqfurk@cnzhyky

422 RJ-S-02446115 178 SOAPS 46 lksgu@ghjkyky

423 RJ-S-02445939 179 SOAPS 46 jktsUnz@jkelgk;

424 RJ-S-02446005 180 SWPS 46 dkafrckbZ@NksVwyky

425 RJ-S-02443766 181 SOAPS 46 jk/kkckbZ@fcj/khyky

426 RJ-S-02443866 182 SWPS 46 lwjtckbZ@iwjkyky

427 RJ-S-02443977 183 SWPS 46 'kkafrckbZ@I;kjsyky

428 RJ-S-02444101 184 SWPS 46 yfyrk@uUnyky

429 RJ-S-02444231 185 SWPS 46 lyekckuks@eks guhQ

430 RJ-S-02444335 186 SOAPS 46 lkftnvyh@lbZnvyh

431 RJ-S-02444513 187 SWPS 46 iq"iknsoh@pUnzdkar

432 RJ-S-02444697 188 SOAPS 46 jeuyky@f'koyky

433 RJ-S-02444836 189 SOAPS 46 dU;kckbZ@jkedU;k

434 RJ-S-02444949 190 SOAPS 46 ghjkflag@dtksMflag

435 RJ-S-02445075 191 SOAPS 46 çseoou@ghjkflag

436 RJ-S-02445195 192 SOAPS 46 xksjkckbZ@eksguyky
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437 RJ-S-02445311 193 SOAPS 46 fd'kksjhyky@jkepUnz

438 RJ-S-02445443 194 SOAPS 46 'kf'kckbZ@jeuyky

439 RJ-S-02445580 195 SWPS 46 fujatuk@lqjs'kikWpky

440 RJ-S-02435990 196 SWPS 46 'kkafrnsoh@y{e.knkl

441 RJ-S-02436077 197 SOAPS 46 tudhnoh@lksguyky

442 RJ-S-02436163 198 SOAPS 46 deyk@xksoZ/ku

443 RJ-S-02436256 199 SOAPS 46 xksj/ku@[kq'khjke 

444 RJ-S-02436356 200 SOAPS 46 xqykc ckbZ@dsljhyky

445 RJ-S-02436459 201 SDPS 46 lquhy dqekj@ekaxhyky

446 RJ-S-02436603 202 SOAPS 46 Hkxorh@fd'kksjhyky

447 RJ-S-02436750 203 SOAPS 46 eks vthe@QSt eksgEen

448 RJ-S-02436903 204 SOAPS 46 efj;e ckuks@eks vthe

449 RJ-S-02437049 205 SWPS 46 xksikyhckbZ@ijekuUn

450 RJ-S-02437154 206 SOAPS 46 fxjjktckbZ@ukFkwyky

451 RJ-S-02437260 207 SWPS 46 xhrknsoh@xtjktflag

452 RJ-S-02437372 208 SOAPS 46 ';keyky@jkepUnh

453 RJ-S-02437609 209 SOAPS 46 fclfeYyk csxe@vCnqyethn

454 RJ-S-02437742 210 SOAPS 46 vCnqy ethn@fulkjvgen

455 RJ-S-02438085 211 SWPS 46 NkU;kckbZ@ek/kksyky

456 RJ-S-02438267 212 SWPS 46 [kuht csxe@v;qc vgen

457 RJ-S-02438393 213 SOAPS 46 eksguyky@gtkjhyky
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458 RJ-S-02438616 214 SWPS 46 #de.kh@ekaxhyky

459 RJ-S-02439582 215 SOAPS 46 'kjhQu@bZ'kkd eksgEen

460 RJ-S-02439265 216 SOAPS 46 jkedY;k.k@dkyqjke

461 RJ-S-02439425 217 SOAPS 46 vejhckbZ@jkefd'ku

462 RJ-S-02442947 218 SDPS 46 vCnqy dknhj@vCnqy lyhe

463 RJ-S-02443118 219 SWPS 46 larks"kdsoV@jkefd'ku

464 RJ-S-02493761 220 SWPS 46 xhrk dNkok@jkexksiky lSuh

465 RJ-S-02493853 221 SWPS 46 jkeHkjkslh ckbZ@jkes'oj çlkn

466 RJ-S-02442738 222 SOAPS 46 dUgs;kyky@HkWojyky

467 RJ-S-02439956 223 SOAPS 46 xhrkckbZ@dqcsjpUn 'kekZ

468 RJ-S-02494446 224 SDPS 46 fo?kk'kekZ@t;çdk'k

469 RJ-S-02493392 225 SOAPS 46 t;çdk'k 'kekZ@dqcsjpUn 'kekZ

470 RJ-S-02440061 226 SOAPS 46 Hkxorh@dUgS;kyky

471 RJ-S-02440227 227 SWPS 46 ljthrkckbZ@jkeHkjksl

472 RJ-S-02440348 228 SOAPS 46 ljuhckbZ@eksguyky

473 RJ-S-02440459 229 SOAPS 46 tksjkojflag@vejflag

474 RJ-S-02440565 230 SOAPS 46 fulkjvgen@vCnqy vtht

475 RJ-S-02493600 231 SOAPS 46  'kadjyky@ukjk;.kyky

476 RJ-S-02440766 232 SWPS 46 dLrqjhckbZ@fd'kupUn

477 RJ-S-02440948 233 SOAPS 46 vCnqygehn@dkyw

478 RJ-S-02441143 234 SOAPS 46 Hkksthyky@xsUnkyky
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479 RJ-S-02441322 235 SDPS 46 ukfn;k@vCnqytkfgn

480 RJ-S-02441524 236 SOAPS 46 dSyk'khckbZ@jkeukjk;.k

481 RJ-S-02441624 237 SOAPS 46 vCnqy gehn@NksVs[kkW

482 RJ-S-02441732 238 SOAPS 46 eksguyky@HkS#yky

483 RJ-S-02441841 239 SOAPS 46 ?khlhckbZ@eksguyky

484 RJ-S-02441951 240 SOAPS 46 cyjke@uSuqjke 

485 RJ-S-02442083 241 SOAPS 46 eqUuh csxe@vCnqy gehn

486 RJ-S-02442224 242 SWPS 46 'kkLrk ckuks@tCckj [kkW

487 RJ-S-02442441 243 SWPS 46 lquhrk eh.kk@nsohjke eh.kk

488 RJ-S-02442590 244 SWPS 46 uw:fu'kk@eksgEen fcyky uD'k
489 RJ-S-04168211 1 SOAPS 46 Chotu Lal Gochar Ghasi Lal Gochar

490 RJ-S-04168261 2 SWPS 46 Leela Bai Shiv Kumar

491 RJ-S-04168298 3 SOAPS 46 Babu Lal Ram Pratap

492 RJ-S-04199420 4 SOAPS 46 Takri Bai Bherumal Soni

493 RJ-S-04199576 5 SOAPS 46 Vajir Bhai Ida Bhai

494 RJ-S-04168422 6 SWPS 46 Ram Kanya Bai Kishan Lal

495 RJ-S-04168470 7 SOAPS 46 Abida Khatun Roshan Ali

496 RJ-S-04168593 8 SDPS 46 Shahnaj Banu Vasim Ali

497 RJ-S-04168641 9 SOAPS 46 Seeta Bai Babu Lal

498 RJ-S-04168685 10 SOAPS 46 Jubeda Begam Saadat Ali

499 RJ-S-04168735 11 SWPS 46 Pooja Kanwar Hem Pal Singh

500 RJ-S-04168779 12 SOAPS 46 Ratan Lal Sharma Nand Kishore

501 RJ-S-04168815 13 SOAPS 46 Sushila Devi Ratan Lal Sharma

502 RJ-S-04168859 14 SWPS 46 Pratima Tyagi Yogendra Kumar Tyagi
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503 RJ-S-04168888 15 SWPS 46 Pavitra Bai Mahaveer Prasad

504

RJ-S-04168923 16 SWPS 46 Prem Bai Chandra Prakash 

Kushwah

505 RJ-S-04168951 17 SOAPS 46 Parwati Bai Gopal Ji

506 RJ-S-04168979 18 SOAPS 46 Seeta Ramesh

507 RJ-S-04169006 19 SOAPS 46 Ramesh Kesar Puri

508 RJ-S-04169030 20 SOAPS 46 Lad Bai Kesari Lal

509 RJ-S-04169058 21 SOAPS 46 Kesari Lal Moti Lal

510 RJ-S-04169082 22 SOAPS 46 Bheru Lal Phoondi Lal

511 RJ-S-04169118 23 SOAPS 46 Gobari Lal Khatik Radha Kishan

512 RJ-S-04169138 24 SOAPS 46 Prabhu Lal Kalyan Mal

513 RJ-S-04169172 25 SWPS 46 Sarika Gupta Chetan Prakash

514

RJ-S-04169284 26 SDPS 46 Roma Vanwani Durgesh Kumar Vanwani

515 RJ-S-04169323 27 SOAPS 46 Salam Ali Guljar Ali

516 RJ-S-04169347 28 SOAPS 46 Shahida Begam Salam Ali

517 RJ-S-04223742 29 SOAPS 46 Savita Devi Arora Nand Lal

518 RJ-S-04224136 30 SOAPS 46 Nand Lal Arora Bhawan Das

519 RJ-S-04224303 31 SDPS 46 Iqbal Jaha Abdul Iqrar

520 RJ-S-04224480 32 SDPS 46 Parvej Khan Abdul Iqrar

521 RJ-S-04224642 33 SOAPS 46 Abdul Iqrar Gafur Ahmed

522 RJ-S-04224759 34 SOAPS 46 Farida Bano Abdul Iqrar

523 RJ-S-04224881 35 SOAPS 46 Mehtab Bai Chittar Lal

524 RJ-S-04224992 36 SOAPS 46 Kanchan Chandra Lal

525 RJ-S-04225104 37 SOAPS 46 Parwati Devi Atu Mal

526 RJ-S-04225567 38 SOAPS 46 Bhanwar Lal Shanker Lal

527

RJ-S-04225709 39 SOAPS 46 Vimla Kumawat Gajendra Kumar 

Kumawat
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528 RJ-S-04225906 40 SWPS 46 Sharda Devi Sita Ram Yadav

529 RJ-S-04225985 41 SOAPS 46 Jamila Begam Khuda Baksh Mansuri

530 RJ-S-04226057 42 SOAPS 46 Rampal Lalu

531 RJ-S-04226526 43 SOAPS 46 Kanti Bai Rampal

532 RJ-S-04226718 44 SOAPS 46 Khuda Baksh Mansuri Nathtu Kha

533 RJ-S-04226856 45 SOAPS 46 Ganesh Lal Deva Ji

534 RJ-S-04227000 46 SOAPS 46 Geeta Bai Champa Lal

535 RJ-S-04227102 47 SOAPS 46 Rukmani Devi Balaram

536 RJ-S-04227239 48 SWPS 46 Anokha Bai Arjun Lal Kushwah

537 RJ-S-04227373 49 SOAPS 46 Ayodheya Bai Chunni Lal Kushwah

538 RJ-S-04227506 50 SOAPS 46 Lad Bai Bhanwar Lal

   Commissioner 

 Nagar Nigam Kota

ernkrk lwfp esa viuk uke tqMok, ,oa ernku fnol ij ernku vo'; djsAernkrk lwfp esa viuk uke tqMok, ,oa ernku fnol ij ernku vo'; djsAernkrk lwfp esa viuk uke tqMok, ,oa ernku fnol ij ernku vo'; djsAernkrk lwfp esa viuk uke tqMok, ,oa ernku fnol ij ernku vo'; djsA Page 25 of 25


